Job
IS Sturvlkis

7852 Walker Drive, Greenbelt, Maryland 20770
phone: 301-459-7590, fax: 301-577-5575

internet: www.jsitel.com, e-mail: jsi@jsitel.com

May 4, 2005

Marlene H. Dortch

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
Washington, D.C. 20554

Attention: Wireline Competition Bureau

With this letter, John Staurulakis, Inc. hereby transmits a complete copy of its Base
Document Tariff F.C.C. No. 1, Access Service, which includes all tariff changes that
became effective in the month of April 2005 in Transmittal No. 107.

All correspondence and inquiries in connection with this Base Document should be

forwarded to Emmanuel Staurulakis, President, John Staurulakis, Inc., 7852 Walker
Drive, Greenbelt, Maryland, (301) 459-7590.

Attachment: FCC Registration Numbers

Echelon Building 11, Suite 200 Eagandale Corporate Center, Suite 310 547 South Oakview Lane 4625 Alexander Drive, Suite 135
9430 Research Boulevard, Austin, Texas 78759 1380 Corporate Center Curve Bountiful, UT 84010 Alpharetta, Georgia 30022
Phone: 512-338-0473 Eagan, Minnesota 55121 Phone: 801-294-4576 Phone: 770-569-2105

Fax: 512-346-0822 Phone: 651-452-2660 Fax: 801-294-5124 Fax: 770-410-1608

Fax: 651-452-1909

Telecommunications Advisors Since 1962



ATTACHMENT

FCC Registration Numbers
JSI Issuing Carriers

May 4, 2005

JSI Access Tariff F.C.C. No. 1

Base Tariff Filing

John Staurulakis, Inc. FRN 0003-7481-42

Warwick Valley Telephone Company
Concord Telephone Company

Atlantic Telephone Membership Corporation
Farmers Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Hargray Telephone Company, Inc.

Horry Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Millington Telephone Company, Inc.

Mt. Horeb Telephone Company

Pineland Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

Rock Hill Telephone Company

Lancaster Telephone Company

Fort Mill Telephone Company

Home Telephone Company

Star Telephone Membership Corporation
Interstate Telephone Company

Smart City Telecommunications LLC d/b/a Smart City Telecom

0005-5691-99
0003-7620-10
0004-0615-86
0001-8870-25
0001-8867-04
0001-8869-44
0004-3095-48
0002-7190-45
0001-8566-73
0001-8887-18
0001-8892-45
0001-8896-17
0001-8868-45
0001-9609-62
0003-7335-81
0005-0260-75



